
Beautiful Handcrafted

Adirondack
Furniture

100% hand-made in Oregon
as part of Oregon State Hospital’s  
Vocational Services program
•	 Solid pine construction
•	 Zinc coated screws
•	 Joints reinforced with glue and screws
•	 Hand-sanded wood
•	 5 coats of UV resistant paint or stain
•	 Pre-assembled
•	 Master craftsman inspected and approved

For more information contact:
Scott McCord
503-945-8971

scott.mccord@state.or.us
osh.oregon.gov

$170
$90
$100 

$30
$30

Nevada Sand, White, Natural Stain
Nevada Sand, White
Natural Stain

Nevada Sand, White, Natural Stain
Nevada Sand, White, Natural Stain

Classic Adirondack Loveseat
Classic Adirondack Chair
Classic Adirondack Chair 
	  w/mahogany plugs
Classic Adirondack Ottoman
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